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010-0001 I-57(SB)  RRN&S 148.5 44.6
145.0 41.4 667.0 30.0 13.5 41.4 16.5 42.4 279.7 3.60 145.0 13.5 137.6 0.75 16.5 5.5 1090.0 9810.0 X  

010-0002 I-57(NB)  RRN&S 148.5 44.6
145.0 41.4 667.0 30.0 13.5 41.4 16.5 42.4 279.7 3.60 145.0 13.5 137.6 0.75 16.5 5.5 1090.0 9810.0 X  

010-0003 I-57(SB)  SLOUGH MILE2 24.3 44.3
24.3 39.0 105.3 0.0 0 39.0 0.0 44.3 0.0 3.40 24.3 0.0 18.4 0.00 0.0 0.0 124.0 1116.0 X  

010-0004 I-57(NB)  SLOUGH MILE2 24.3 44.3
24.3 39.0 105.3 0.0 0 39.0 0.0 44.3 0.0 3.40 24.3 0.0 18.4 0.00 0.0 0.0 124.0 1116.0 X  

010-0005 I-57(SB)  BRANCHPHINNEY 115.8 43.7
113.5 40.5 510.6 30.0 0 40.5 30.0 40.5 270.0 3.60 113.5 0.0 90.8 0.75 30.0 10.0 882.0 7938.0  X

010-0006 I-57(NB)  BRANCHPHINNEY 115.8 43.7
113.5 40.5 510.6 30.0 0 40.5 30.0 40.5 270.0 3.60 113.5 0.0 90.8 0.75 30.0 10.0 882.0 7938.0  X

010-0007 I-57(SB)  SLOUGHCOPPER 99.8 43.7
97.5 40.5 438.6 30.0 13.5 40.5 16.5 40.5 270.0 3.60 97.5 13.5 99.6 0.75 16.5 5.5 814.0 7326.0  X

010-0008 I-57(NB)  SLOUGHCOPPER 99.8 43.7
97.5 40.5 438.6 30.0 13.5 40.5 16.5 40.5 270.0 3.60 97.5 13.5 99.6 0.75 16.5 5.5 814.0 7326.0  X

010-0009 I-57(NB)  RR IC & 10ILL 303.2 36.8
303.2 34.0 1145.4 20.0 0 0.0 20.0 5.2 46.2 3.60 303.2 0.0 242.6 0.75 20.0 6.7 1441.0 12969.0  X

010-0012 I-57(SB)  709) 136(FAPUS 199.9 57.2
197.6 54.0 1185.4 30.0 0 0.0 30.0 55.0 366.7 3.60 197.6 0.0 158.1 0.75 30.0 10.0 1721.0 15489.0  X

010-0013 I-57(NB)  709) 136(FAPUS 199.9 57.2
197.6 54.0 1185.4 30.0 0 0.0 30.0 55.0 366.7 3.60 197.6 0.0 158.1 0.75 30.0 10.0 1721.0 15489.0  X

010-0191 I-57(NB)  RRIC 155.9 42.6
153.6 39.4 672.3 30.0 0 39.4 30.0 40.4 269.3 3.60 153.6 0.0 122.9 0.75 30.0 10.0 1075.0 9675.0 X  

010-0192 I-57(SB)  RRIC 155.9 42.6
153.6 39.4 672.3 30.0 0 39.4 30.0 40.4 269.3 3.60 153.6 0.0 122.9 0.75 30.0 10.0 1075.0 9675.0 X  

010-0198 I-57(NB)  45) 804(USFAP 121.7 43.7
121.7 39.0 527.4 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.75 121.7 0.0 20.3 0.00 0.0 0.0 548.0 4932.0 X  

010-0199 I-57(SB)  1671) 45(FASUS 121.7 44.0
121.7 39.0 527.4 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.75 121.7 0.0 20.3 0.00 0.0 0.0 548.0 4932.0 X  

010-0200 I-57(SB)  132 TR & RRIC 365.8 44.6
363.5 41.4 1672.0 30.0 13.5 41.4 16.5 41.4 276.0 3.60 363.5 13.5 312.4 0.75 16.5 5.5 2266.0 20394.0 X  

010-0201 I-57(NB)  132 TR & RRIC 365.8 44.6
363.5 35.4 1429.6 30.0 13.5 35.4 16.5 35.4 236.0 3.60 363.5 13.5 312.4 0.75 16.5 5.5 1984.0 17856.0 X  

 FT): (SQ TOTALSCHAMPAIGN  163,791 89,316 74,475

 STRUCTURES COUNTYDEWITT

020-0005  322) (SB)(FAP 51US  CREEKSALT 309.5 43.2
306.5 40.0 1362.2 30.0 11.5 40.0 18.5 24.0 200.9 3.60 306.5 11.5 263.6 0.75 0.5 0.2 1827.0 16443.0 X  

020-0020  71) (FAP 54IL  CREEKSALT 393.0 35.2
389.6 32.0 1385.2 20.0 0 32.0 20.0 33.2 147.6 3.60 389.6 0.0 311.7 0.75 20.0 6.7 1852.0 16668.0 X  

020-0048  322) (SB)(FAP 51US  CREEK POINTLONG 153.0 43.2
149.8 40.0 665.8 30.0 16 40.0 14.0 24.0 216.9 3.60 149.8 16.0 145.4 0.75 14.0 4.7 1033.0 9297.0 X  

020-0049  322) (NB)(FAP 51US  CREEK POINTLONG 153.0 43.2
149.8 40.0 665.8 30.0 16 40.0 14.0 24.0 216.9 3.60 149.8 16.0 145.4 0.75 14.0 4.7 1033.0 9297.0 X  

020-0050  322) (SB)(FAP 51US  CREEK MILETEN 98.0 43.2
94.3 40.0 419.1 30.0 12 39.0 18.0 24.0 200.0 3.60 94.3 12.0 94.6 0.75 0.0 0.0 714.0 6426.0 X  

020-0051  322) (NB)(FAP 51US  CREEK MILETEN 98.0 43.2
94.3 40.0 419.1 30.0 12 39.0 18.0 24.0 200.0 3.60 94.3 12.0 94.6 0.75 0.0 0.0 714.0 6426.0 X  

020-0052  322) (NB)(FAP 51US  CREEK MILETEN 191.2 43.2
187.8 40.0 834.7 30.0 12 39.0 18.0 24.0 200.0 3.60 187.8 12.0 169.4 0.75 0.0 0.0 1205.0 10845.0  X

020-0053  322) (SB)(FAP 51US  CREEK MILETEN 191.2 43.2
187.8 40.0 834.7 30.0 12 39.0 18.0 24.0 200.0 3.60 187.8 12.0 169.4 0.75 0.0 0.0 1205.0 10845.0  X

020-0054  708) BUSN(FAP 51US  CREEKCOON 95.3 43.2
91.6 40.0 407.1 20.0 15 40.0 5.0 24.0 160.0 3.60 91.6 15.0 97.3 0.75 0.0 0.0 665.0 5985.0  X

020-0055  322) (SB)(FAP 51US  CREEKCOON 243.0 43.2
239.2 40.0 1063.1 30.0 12 39.0 18.0 24.0 200.0 3.60 239.2 12.0 210.6 0.75 0.0 0.0 1474.0 13266.0 X  

020-0056  322) (NB)(FAP 51US  CREEKCOON 243.0 43.2
239.2 40.0 1063.1 30.0 12 39.0 18.0 24.0 200.0 3.60 239.2 12.0 210.6 0.75 0.0 0.0 1474.0 13266.0 X  

020-0057  322) (NB)(FAP 51US  CREEKSALT 300.0 43.2
296.5 40.0 1317.8 30.0 12 39.0 18.0 24.0 200.0 3.60 296.5 12.0 256.4 0.75 12.0 4.0 1779.0 16011.0 X  

020-0062  721) (FAP 10IL  CREEKSALT 188.0 35.2
188.0 32.0 668.4 30.0 0 32.0 30.0 32.8 218.7 3.60 188.0 0.0 150.4 0.75 30.0 5.0 1043.0 9387.0 X  

020-0063  717) (FAP 10IL CREEK 160.0 35.2
160.0 32.0 568.9 30.0 0 32.0 30.0 32.8 218.7 3.60 160.0 0.0 128.0 0.75 30.0 10.0 926.0 8334.0  X

020-2005  322) (SB)(FAP 51US  CREEK MILETEN 52.0 41.5
52.0 40.0 231.1 30.0 12 40.0 18.0 24.0 202.7 2.10 52.0 0.0 24.3 0.75 18.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 X  

020-2006  322) (NB)(FAP 51US  CREEK MILETEN 53.0 41.5
52.0 40.0 231.1 30.0 12 40.0 18.0 24.0 202.7 2.10 52.0 0.0 24.3 0.75 18.0 6.0 465.0 4185.0 X  

020-2010  721) (FAP 10IL  DITCH CREEKFRIENDS 25.0 34.7
25.0 32.0 88.9 30.0 30 32.0 0.0 24.0 213.3 2.10 25.0 0.0 11.7 0.75 30.0 10.0 324.0 2916.0 X  

 FT): (SQ TOTALSDEWITT  159,597 123,588 36,009
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057-0022  BLOOMINGTON NWI-55 I-74 177.8 79.1
175.5 75.9 1479.8 30.0 30 75.9 0.0 79.1 506.0 3.60 175.5 30.0 188.4 0.75 0.0 0.0 2175.0 19575.0  X

057-0023  BLOOMINGTON NWI-55 I-74 177.8 68.0
175.5 64.8 1263.4 30.0 30 64.8 0.0 68.0 432.0 3.60 175.5 30.0 188.4 0.75 0.0 0.0 1884.0 16956.0  X

057-0024  CD#2284 NB&I-55  NORMAL N 51BUS 208.6 52.7
206.3 77.6 1778.5 30.0 30 77.6 0.0 52.7 517.3 3.60 206.3 30.0 213.0 0.75 0.0 0.0 2509.0 22581.0  X

057-0025  CD#2287 & SBI-55  NORMAL N 51BUS 208.6 52.7
206.3 118.8 2722.8 30.0 30 118.8 0.0 52.7 792.0 3.60 206.3 30.0 426.0 0.75 0.0 0.0 3941.0 35469.0  X

057-0035  NB 66A 294/OLDFAS  RIVERMACKINAW 204.0 33.8
202.3 31.5 708.1 40.0 0 31.5 40.0 31.5 280.0 4.50 202.3 0.0 202.3 0.75 30.0 10.0 1201.0 10809.0 X  

057-0056  51 USOLD  CREEKKICKAPOO
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.60 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 X  

057-0063  LOOP BUSNI-55  BLOOMINGTON AT 51US 167.0 59.5
163.7 56.0 1018.6 20.0 20 56.0 0.0 59.5 248.9 3.60 163.7 20.0 163.0 0.50 163.7 36.4 1467.0 13203.0  X

057-0064  LOOP BUSNI-55  RR CORP.CON-RAIL 306.0 59.5
303.2 56.0 1886.6 10.0 10 56.0 0.0 59.5 124.4 3.60 303.2 10.0 258.6 0.50 303.2 67.4 2337.0 21033.0  X

057-0069  LOOP BUSNI-55  RR 66/ICG RTOLD 442.0 86.9
436.9 83.7 4063.2 20.0 12 83.7 8.0 86.9 377.7 3.60 436.9 12.0 368.7 1.00 8.0 3.6 4814.0 43326.0  X

057-0152  SBI-55  317 24/FAPUS 187.0 46.6
184.7 43.4 890.5 30.0 0 43.4 30.0 45.0 300.0 3.60 184.7 0.0 147.7 0.75 30.0 10.0 1349.0 12141.0 X  

057-0153  NBI-55  317 24/FAPUS 187.0 53.9
184.7 50.7 1040.3 30.0 0 50.7 30.0 52.2 348.0 3.60 184.7 0.0 147.7 0.75 30.0 10.0 1547.0 13923.0 X  

057-0154  SBI-55  315 136/FAPUS 216.5 42.0
217.3 40.0 965.8 20.0 12 40.0 8.0 42.0 181.3 3.60 217.3 12.0 193.0 0.75 8.0 2.7 1343.0 12087.0 X  

057-0155  NBI-55  315 136/FAPUS 216.5 41.8
214.2 40.0 951.9 20.0 12 40.0 8.0 41.8 181.0 3.60 214.2 12.0 190.5 0.75 8.0 2.7 1327.0 11943.0 X  

057-0157  SBI-55  CH36 &RAMPS 241.5 41.7
237.8 38.5 1017.3 20.0 12 38.5 8.0 40.0 173.8 3.60 237.8 12.0 209.4 0.75 8.0 2.7 1404.0 12636.0 X

057-0158  NBI-55  CH36 &RAMPS 241.5 51.7
241.8 50.0 1343.3 20.0 12 50.0 8.0 51.5 224.9 3.60 241.8 12.0 212.6 0.75 8.0 2.7 1784.0 16056.0 X

057-0159  SBI-55  CRTIMBER 196.0 42.0
192.2 38.5 822.2 30.0 30 40.0 0.0 42.0 266.7 3.60 192.2 30.0 201.8 0.75 0.0 0.0 1291.0 11619.0 X

057-0160  NBI-55  CRTIMBER 196.0 42.0
192.2 38.5 822.2 30.0 30 40.0 0.0 42.0 266.7 3.60 192.2 30.0 201.8 0.75 0.0 0.0 1291.0 11619.0 X

057-0163  SBI-55  CREEKMONEY 193.0 41.8
191.5 38.5 819.2 30.0 0 38.5 0.0 41.8 0.0 3.60 191.5 0.0 153.2 0.75 0.0 0.0 973.0 8757.0 X

057-0164  NBI-55  CREEKMONEY 193.0 41.8
191.5 38.5 819.2 30.0 0 38.5 0.0 41.8 0.0 3.60 191.5 0.0 153.2 0.75 0.0 0.0 973.0 8757.0 X

057-0167  SBI-55  RIVERMACKINAW 333.0 41.8
330.7 38.5 1414.5 20.0 20 40.0 0.0 40.0 177.8 3.60 330.7 20.0 296.5 0.75 0.0 0.0 1889.0 17001.0 X

057-0168  NBI-55  RIVERMACKINAW 333.0 41.9
330.7 38.5 1414.5 20.0 20 40.0 0.0 40.0 177.8 3.60 330.7 20.0 296.5 0.75 0.0 0.0 1889.0 17001.0 X

057-0169  SBI-55  CREEKTURKEY 256.3 42.0
253.0 38.5 1082.3 30.0 12 38.5 18.0 42.0 270.7 3.60 253.0 12.0 221.6 0.75 0.0 0.0 1575.0 14175.0 X

057-0170  NBI-55  CREEKTURKEY 256.3 42.0
253.0 38.5 1082.3 30.0 12 38.5 18.0 42.0 270.7 3.60 253.0 12.0 221.6 0.75 0.0 0.0 1575.0 14175.0 X

057-0173  SBI-55  CREEKTURKEY 97.0 42.0
94.5 38.5 404.3 40.0 12 38.5 28.0 40.0 351.6 3.60 94.5 12.0 94.8 0.75 28.0 9.3 860.0 7740.0 X

057-0174  NBI-55  CREEKTURKEY 97.0 42.0
94.5 38.5 404.3 40.0 12 38.5 28.0 40.0 351.6 3.60 94.5 12.0 94.8 0.75 28.0 9.3 860.0 7740.0 X

057-0178  SBI-55  RR S.F. &A.T. 147.0 42.0
144.7 38.5 618.9 30.0 12 38.5 18.0 40.0 262.7 3.60 144.7 12.0 134.9 0.75 18.0 6.0 1023.0 9207.0 X

057-0179  NBI-55  RR S.F. &A.T. 147.0 42.0
144.7 38.5 618.9 30.0 12 38.5 18.0 40.0 262.7 3.60 144.7 12.0 134.9 0.75 18.0 6.0 1023.0 9207.0 X

057-0182  SBI-55  CREEKTURKEY 182.0 41.8
179.7 38.5 768.6 40.0 10 38.5 30.0 41.8 364.2 3.60 179.7 10.0 159.7 0.75 30.0 10.0 1303.0 11727.0 X

057-0183  NBI-55  CREEKTURKEY 182.0 41.9
179.7 38.5 768.6 40.0 10 38.5 30.0 41.9 364.9 3.60 179.7 10.0 159.7 0.75 30.0 10.0 1304.0 11736.0 X

057-0196  SB 51US  CREEKKICKAPOO 288.5 43.2
286.2 40.0 1271.9 30.0 12 40.0 18.0 24.0 202.7 3.60 286.2 12.0 248.1 0.75 18.0 6.0 1729.0 15561.0 X

057-0197  NB 51US  CREEKKICKAPOO 288.5 43.2
286.2 40.0 1271.9 30.0 12 40.0 18.0 24.0 202.7 3.60 286.2 12.0 248.1 0.75 18.0 6.0 1729.0 15561.0 X

057-0198  51(SB) US 412FAP  136US 173.7 43.1
171.4 40.0 761.6 10.0 0 40.0 10.0 41.2 91.6 3.60 171.4 0.0 137.1 0.75 10.0 3.3 994.0 8946.0 X

057-0199  51(NB) US 412FAP  136US 173.7 43.1
171.4 40.0 761.6 10.0 0 40.0 10.0 41.2 91.6 3.60 171.4 0.0 137.1 0.75 10.0 3.3 994.0 8946.0 X

057-0203  51I-39/US  RIVERMACKINAW 431.7 93.1
429.4 87.8 4188.7 30.0 12 87.8 18.0 91.0 598.1 3.60 429.4 244.0 733.9 0.00 18.0 0.0 5521.0 49689.0 X

057-0205  NB 51I-39/US  12 CH 472FAS 169.9 43.1
167.6 40.0 744.8 30.0 0 40.0 30.0 43.1 287.3 3.60 167.6 0.0 134.1 1.00 30.0 6.7 1173.0 10557.0 X

057-0206  SB 51I-39/US  12 CH 472FAS 169.8 43.1
167.5 40.0 744.3 30.0 0 40.0 30.0 43.1 287.3 3.60 167.5 0.0 134.0 1.00 30.0 6.7 1173.0 10557.0 X
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 MEASUREMENTSACTUAL

  
DECK

 SLABSAPPROACH  TOP) & FACE  (HUB,PARAPETS  TOP) & (FACE CURB BTYPE

 YD)(SQ

TOTAL

GRAND

 FT)(SQ

 TOTALGRAND
RURAL URBAN

(FT)

LENGTH

TOTAL

(FT)

PARAPET

INSIDE

LENGTH

(FT)

PARAPET

INSIDE

WIDTH

(FT)

PARAPET

BEYOND

LENGTH

(O-O)

PARAPET

BEYOND

WIDTH

 (SY)AREA

TOTAL

HEIGHT LENGTH

 (SY)AREA

TOTAL

HEIGHT LENGTH

 (SY)AREA

TOTAL

 INFORMATIONSIMS

 -E)(E

LENGTH

(F-F)

WIDTH

 (SY)AREA

TOTAL

TYPICAL

 FT3.6

 (FT)DECK

ALONG

 (FT)APPR.

ALONG

TYPICAL

 INCH9

 PVT.APPR.

ALONG

SN  CARRIEDROUTE  CROSSEDFEATURE LENGTH WIDTH

 STRUCTURES COUNTYMCLEAN

057-0208  SB 51I-39/US  CREEK MILESIX 149.8 43.1
147.5 40.0 655.4 30.0 30 40.0 0.0 43.1 266.7 3.60 147.5 0.0 118.0 1.00 0.0 0.0 1041.0 9369.0 X

057-0209  NB 51I-39/US  CREEK MILESIX 149.8 43.1
147.5 40.0 655.4 30.0 30 40.0 0.0 43.1 266.7 3.60 147.5 0.0 118.0 1.00 0.0 0.0 1041.0 9369.0 X

057-0210  SB 51I-39/US  CREEK MILE SIXTRIB 70.6 43.1
68.3 40.0 303.4 30.0 30 40.0 0.0 43.1 266.7 3.60 68.3 0.0 54.6 1.00 30.0 13.3 639.0 5751.0 X

057-0211  NB 51I-39/US  CREEK MILE SIXTRIB 70.6 43.1
68.3 40.0 303.4 30.0 30 40.0 0.0 43.1 266.7 3.60 68.3 0.0 54.6 1.00 30.0 13.3 639.0 5751.0 X

057-0214  SB 816 RAMPI-39  CD#2284/2287I-55& 272.9 29.3
270.6 26.0 781.6 30.0 12 26.0 18.0 29.3 186.5 3.60 270.6 0.0 216.5 1.00 12.0 5.3 1190.0 10710.0 X

057-0215  NBI-39  CD#2284/2287 &I-55 274.7 43.3
272.4 40.0 1210.5 30.0 12 40.0 18.0 43.3 279.9 3.60 272.4 0.0 217.9 1.00 12.0 5.3 1714.0 15426.0 X

057-0216  SBI-39  201B TR RDNORTHTOWN 154.6 62.0
152.3 61.5 1040.5 30.0 12 61.5 18.0 64.7 422.8 3.60 152.3 0.0 121.8 1.00 12.0 5.3 1591.0 14319.0 X

057-0217  NBI-39  201B TR RDNORTHTOWN 154.0 43.1
151.7 40.0 674.1 30.0 12 40.0 18.0 43.1 279.1 3.60 151.7 0.0 121.3 1.00 12.0 5.3 1080.0 9720.0  X

057-0225  51) (OLDSBI-2 DITCH 43.1 35.1
42.9 32.0 152.5 20.0 0 32.0 20.0 33.2 147.6 3.60 42.9 0.0 34.3 0.75 20.0 6.7 342.0 3078.0 X  

057-0226  51US  RIVERMACKINAW 433.7 35.2
428.8 32.0 1524.6 20.0 12 32.0 8.0 35.2 147.9 3.60 428.8 12.0 362.2 0.75 0.0 0.0 2035.0 18315.0 X  

057-0228  SB & NB LP BUSNI-55  PATH BIKE & CRSUGAR 183.1 132.7
178.8 129.4 2570.7 30.0 12 129.4 18.0 132.7 875.9 3.60 178.8 12.0 162.2 0.75 18.0 6.0 3615.0 32535.0  X

057-0230  317 FAP 24/US  CREEKROOKS 157.5 43.1
151.8 40.0 674.7 30.0 12 40.0 18.0 41.2 271.5 3.60 151.8 12.0 140.6 0.75 18.0 6.0 1093.0 9837.0 X  

057-0237  NBI-55  704FAP 213.7 72.8
211.4 69.6 1634.6 30.0 12 69.6 18.0 70.8 468.8 3.60 211.4 12.0 188.3 0.75 18.0 6.0 2298.0 20682.0  X

057-0238  SBI-55  704FAP 215.3 64.9
213.0 61.7 1460.0 30.0 12 61.7 18.0 62.9 416.1 3.60 213.0 12.0 189.6 0.75 18.0 6.0 2072.0 18648.0  X

057-0239  RT66 6348/OLDFAU  CREEKMONEY 124.7 33.8
124.7 31.5 436.5 30.0 0 31.5 30.0 31.5 210.0 3.60 124.7 0.0 99.8 0.75 30.0 10.0 757.0 6813.0 X  

 FT): (SQ TOTALSMCLEAN  732,339 438,156 294,183

 FT): (SQ TOTALSGRAND  1,055,727 651,060 404,667
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 STRUCTURES COUNTYCHAMPAIGN

010-0001 I-57(SB)  RRN&S
NSRR  L 934479 340.24 1 1 1 1       

C2

 701400 -4  

2

X  

010-0002 I-57(NB)  RRN&S
NSRR  L 934479 340.24 1 1 1 1     701406 -4  NB&SB DL; DAY1 X  

010-0003 I-57(SB)  SLOUGH MILE2
1 1     WD’S2  NB&SB PL; DAY1 X  

010-0004 I-57(NB)  SLOUGH MILE2
1 1     STRUCTURES4 X  

010-0005 I-57(SB)  BRANCHPHINNEY
1 1

C3

  (NB&SB)2-CMS

2

 X

010-0006 I-57(NB)  BRANCHPHINNEY
    1 1  701400 -4  NB&SB DL; DAY1  X

010-0007 I-57(SB)  SLOUGHCOPPER
1 1  701406 -4  PRIOR CD’S7  NB&SB PL; DAY1  X

010-0008 I-57(NB)  SLOUGHCOPPER
1 1  WD’S2  WD’S8  X

010-0009 I-57(NB)  RR IC & 10ILL
ICRR  T 052291 3.80 NO 1 INCL. INCL.  STRUCTURES5  X

010-0012 I-57(SB)  709) 136(FAPUS
1 1  

C4

 701400 -4  EACH15

2

 X

010-0013 I-57(NB)  709) 136(FAPUS
1 1 1  701406 -4 DIRECTION  NB&SB DL; DAY1  X

010-0191 I-57(NB)  RRIC
ICRR  Y 246289 31.70 NO 1 1 1 1  701411 -3  DAYS CAL30  NB&SB PL; DAY1 X  

010-0192 I-57(SB)  RRIC
ICRR  Y 246289 31.70 NO 1 1 1 1  SN’S 4 WD’S;2 X  

010-0198 I-57(NB)  45) 804(USFAP
1 1    

C1

 701400 -4  ON SN’S17

2

X  

010-0199 I-57(SB)  1671) 45(FASUS
1 1 1    701406 -4  57FAI  NB&SB DL; DAY1 X  

010-0200 I-57(SB)  132 TR & RRIC
ICRR  P 105289 142.80 NO 1 1 1 1    701411 -3  NB&SB PL; DAY1 X  

010-0201 I-57(NB)  132 TR & RRIC
ICRR  P 105289 142.80 NO 1 1 1 1    SN’S 4 WD’S;2 X  

 DAYS: WORKING ESTIMATED DAYS; CALENDAR CMS LOCATIONS; SET-UPS; TC&PTOTAL 2 7  SPECIALSSEE 16 16 6 0 0 4 30 8

 STRUCTURES COUNTYDEWITT

020-0005  322) (SB)(FAP 51US  CREEKSALT
    INCL. INCL.   DE6 COMBINED  BELOWSEE INCLUDED INCLUDED X  

020-0020  71) (FAP 54IL  CREEKSALT
        2 DE4 2-701201;1WD;1SN N.A. 1  DAY1 X  

020-0048  322) (SB)(FAP 51US  CREEK POINTLONG
    2 2   

DE7

 4-7014064-701400;  (NB&SB)2-CMS

2

 NB&SB DL; DAY1 X  

020-0049  322) (NB)(FAP 51US  CREEK POINTLONG
    2 2    SN’S 2 WD’S;2  PRIOR CD’S7  NB&SB PL; DAY1 X  

020-0050  322) (SB)(FAP 51US  CREEK MILETEN
    1 1    

DE6

 701400 -4  WD’S6

4

X  

020-0051  322) (NB)(FAP 51US  CREEK MILETEN
    1 1     701406 -4  DIR PER CD’S13  NB&SB DL; DAY2 X  

020-0052  322) (NB)(FAP 51US  CREEK MILETEN
    1 1     WD’S4  DAYS CAL26  NB&SB PL; DAY2  X

020-0053  322) (SB)(FAP 51US  CREEK MILETEN
    1 1     STRUCTURES9  51 US / SN’S11  X

020-0054  708) BUSN(FAP 51US  CREEKCOON
        2 DE3 2-701201;1WD;1SN N.A. 1  DAY1  X

020-0055  322) (SB)(FAP 51US  CREEKCOON
    INCL. INCL.    

DE6

 SEECOMBINED;

 ABOVESEE INCLUDED INCLUDED

X  

020-0056  322) (NB)(FAP 51US  CREEKCOON
    INCL. INCL.     0053 - 0050SN’S X  

020-0057  322) (NB)(FAP 51US  CREEKSALT
    INCL. INCL.     020-0005INCLUDES X  

020-0062  721) (FAP 10IL  CREEKSALT
        2 DE2 2-701201;1WD;1SN N.A. 1  DAY1 X  

020-0063  717) (FAP 10IL CREEK
        2 DE5 2-701201;1WD;1SN N.A. 1  DAY1  X

020-2005  322) (SB)(FAP 51US  CREEK MILETEN
    N.A. N.A.  

DE6

 SEECOMBINED;

 ABOVESEE INCLUDED INCLUDED

X  

020-2006  322) (NB)(FAP 51US  CREEK MILETEN
    INCL. INCL.   0053 - 0050SN’S X  

020-2010  721) (FAP 10IL  DITCH CREEKFRIENDS
       2 DE1 2-701201;1WD;1SN N.A. 1  DAY1 X  

 DAYS: WORKING ESTIMATED DAYS; CALENDAR CMS LOCATIONS; SET-UPS; TC&PTOTAL 0 0  SPECIALSSEE 8 8 0 0 10 7 26 11
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057-0022  BLOOMINGTON NWI-55 I-74
1  2 1  

M7

 701400 -4  

4 NIGHTIME

 X

057-0023  BLOOMINGTON NWI-55 I-74
1  2 1   701446 -4  BELOW WITHINCLUDED  X

057-0024  CD#2284 NB&I-55  NORMAL N 51BUS
1  3 1   701411 -16  COMPUTATIONSCMS  X

057-0025  CD#2287 & SBI-55  NORMAL N 51BUS
1  3 1   SN’S 6 WD’S;4  X

057-0035  NB 66A 294/OLDFAS  RIVERMACKINAW
    2 M12 2-701201;1WD;1SN N.A. 1  DAY1 X  

057-0056  51 USOLD  CREEKKICKAPOO
    N.A. M2 N.A. N.A. N.A. X  

057-0063  LOOP BUSNI-55  BLOOMINGTON AT 51US
2 2 2

M5

 4-7014064-701400;  

2 NIGHTIME
 X

057-0064  LOOP BUSNI-55  RR CORP.CON-RAIL
NSRR  A 033475 373.90 1 1 2 2 1  2SN 2WD;3-701411;  X

057-0069  LOOP BUSNI-55  RR 66/ICG RTOLD
UPRR  A 860290 121.90 NO 1 4  4 M6 4-4004-4464WD2SN 4 NIGHTIME  X

057-0152  SBI-55  317 24/FAPUS
     2 2 1

M13

 4-7014064-701400;

4

 NB&SB DL; DAY2 X  

057-0153  NBI-55  317 24/FAPUS
2 2 2  2SN 4WD;3-701411;  NB&SB PL; DAY2 X  

057-0154  SBI-55  315 136/FAPUS
2 2 1   

M3

 4-7014064-701400;

2

 NB&SB DL; DAY1 X  

057-0155  NBI-55  315 136/FAPUS
2 2 1    2SN 2WD;2-701411;

 LOCATION PER CMS -2

 NB&SB PL; DAY1 X  

057-0157  SBI-55  CH36 &RAMPS
1 1  

M4

 701400 -4

2

X

057-0158  NBI-55  CH36 &RAMPS
1 1 2  701406 -4  NB&SB DL; DAY1 X

057-0159  SBI-55  CRTIMBER
1 1   701411 -2  DAYS CALENDAR7  NB&SB PL; DAY1 X

057-0160  NBI-55  CRTIMBER
1 1   SN’S 4 WD’S;2  ONCEPRIOR X

057-0163  SBI-55  CREEKMONEY
2 2    

M8

 4-7014064-701400;

2

 NB&SB DL; DAY1 X

057-0164  NBI-55  CREEKMONEY
2 2     2SN’S2WD’S;

 DAYS WORKING  34

 NB&SB PL; DAY1 X

057-0167  SBI-55  RIVERMACKINAW
1 1  

M10

 

2

X

057-0168  NBI-55  RIVERMACKINAW
1 1   701400 -4  NB&SB DL; DAY1 X

057-0169  SBI-55  CREEKTURKEY
1 1   701406 -4

 DAYS CALENDAR 82 TOTAL

 NB&SB PL; DAY1 X

057-0170  NBI-55  CREEKTURKEY
1 1   SN’S 4 WD’S;2 X

057-0173  SBI-55  CREEKTURKEY
INCL. INCL.    

M11

  W/INCLUDED

INCLUDED INCLUDED

X

057-0174  NBI-55  CREEKTURKEY
INCL. INCL.     0183 &057-0182  COUNTY MCLEAN46 X

057-0178  SBI-55  RR S.F. &A.T.
 RRTP&W  F 786801 63.67 NO 1 INCL. INCL.  

M13

 W/INCLUDED STRUCTURES

INCLUDED INCLUDED

X

057-0179  NBI-55  RR S.F. &A.T.
 RRTP&W  F 786801 63.67 NO 1 INCL. INCL.   0153 &057-0152  ROUTES VARIOUSON X

057-0182  SBI-55  CREEKTURKEY
2 2    

M11

 4-7014064-701400;

2

 NB&SB DL; DAY1 X

057-0183  NBI-55  CREEKTURKEY
2 2     4SN’S2WD’S;  NB&SB PL; DAY1 X
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057-0196  SB 51US  CREEKKICKAPOO
1 1  

M1

 701400 -4

2

X

057-0197  NB 51US  CREEKKICKAPOO
1 1 1  701406 -4  NB&SB DL; DAY1 X

057-0198  51(SB) US 412FAP  136US
1 1 1  701411 -3  NB&SB PL; DAY1 X

057-0199  51(NB) US 412FAP  136US
1 1 1  SN’S 4 WD’S;2 X

057-0203  51I-39/US  RIVERMACKINAW
4 4  M15 4-4004-4062WD1SN 2  NB&SB 1PL;1DL; X

057-0205  NB 51I-39/US  12 CH 472FAS
INCL. INCL. 1

M17

 

4

X

057-0206  SB 51I-39/US  12 CH 472FAS
INCL. INCL. 2  701400 -4  NB&SB DL; DAY2 X

057-0208  SB 51I-39/US  CREEK MILESIX
1 1   701406 -4  NB&SB PL; DAY2 X

057-0209  NB 51I-39/US  CREEK MILESIX
1 1   701411 -3 X

057-0210  SB 51I-39/US  CREEK MILE SIXTRIB
1 1   SN’S 6 WD’S;4 X

057-0211  NB 51I-39/US  CREEK MILE SIXTRIB
1 1  X

057-0214  SB 816 RAMPI-39  CD#2284/2287I-55&
1 1    

M18

 

2

X

057-0215  NBI-39  CD#2284/2287 &I-55
1 1  701400 -4  NB&SB DL; DAY1 X

057-0216  SBI-39  201B TR RDNORTHTOWN
1 1  701406 -4  NB&SB PL; DAY1 X

057-0217  NBI-39  201B TR RDNORTHTOWN
1 1  SN’S 4 WD’S;2  X

057-0225  51) (OLDSBI-2 DITCH
    2 M2 2-701201;1WD;2SN N.A. 1  DAY1 X  

057-0226  51US  RIVERMACKINAW
    2 M16 2-701201;1WD;1SN N.A. 1  DAY1 X  

057-0228  SB & NB LP BUSNI-55  PATH BIKE & CRSUGAR
INCL. INCL. M6  057-0069 SNSEE INCLUDED INCLUDED NIGHTIME  X

057-0230  317 FAP 24/US  CREEKROOKS
    2 M14 2-701201;1WD;1SN N.A. 1  DAY1 X  

057-0237  NBI-55  704FAP
INCL.  3 INCL.

M7

  W/INCLUDED
 ABOVE WITHINCLUDED

INCLUDED NIGHTIME
 X

057-0238  SBI-55  704FAP
INCL.  3 INCL.  0025 thru057-0022

 COMPUTATIONSCMS
 X

057-0239  RT66 6348/OLDFAU  CREEKMONEY
    2 M9 2-701201;1WD;1SN N.A. 1  DAY1 X  

 DAYS: WORKING ESTIMATED DAYS; CALENDAR CMS LOCATIONS; SET-UPS; TC&PTOTAL 1 4  SPECIALSSEE 52 44 32 8 10 18 82 39

 DAYS: WORKING ESTIMATED DAYS; CALENDAR CMS LOCATIONS; SET-UPS; TC&P TOTALGRAND 3 11  SPECIALSSEE 76 68 38 8 20 29 138 58

 109.04 Article via paid others Coordinator; RR thru paid thus Agreement by CSX &NSRR

 503.19 Article of paragraph last the in described as for paid beshall

 sand of application the required, If traffic. to opening to prior necessary be may sand of application an and time drying extended require may ClosuresNightime

 typical entry $750/per Provision; Special RRPLI per RR each contact should contractorRight-of-Entry:
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	11X17-030912-70917-079-017-008
	11X17-030912-70917-079-017-009
	11X17-030912-70917-079-017-010
	11X17-030912-70917-079-017-011
	11X17-030912-70917-079-017-012
	11X17-030912-70917-079-017-013
	11X17-030912-70917-079-017-014
	11X17-030912-70917-079-017-015
	11X17-030912-70917-079-017-016
	11X17-030912-70917-079-017-017



